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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Results - Teams

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd Competition : 2025 World English Sporting
Discipline : ESP Date : 12/07/2025 09:00 - 19/07/2025 17:00

Side by Side

Name Position Score Ex

Lennart Bonstrom 1 155 200
Lennart Bonstrom SW125611 155 200
Mark O'Dowd 2 154 200
Mark O'Dowd EE46190 154 200
Harry Nicholson 3 146 200
Harry Nicholson S56702 146 200
Steve Williams 4 133 200
Steve Williams EE71884 133 200
Simon Reinhold 5 130 200
Simon Reinhold EE145328 130 200
Dean Cann 6 129 200
Dean Cann EES2229 129 200
Matthew Stafford 7 123 200
Matthew Stafford EE888 123 200
Ross Trevethan 8 120 200
Ross Trevethan EE131432 120 200
John North 9 110 200
John North EE149216 110 200
Nathan Marsh 10= 0 200
Nathan Marsh EE131397 200
Graham Stride 10= 0 200
Graham Stride EE120240 200
Glenn Halls 10= 0 200
Glenn Halls EE131300 200
Francis Alexander 10= 0 200
Francis Alexander EE102033 200
Matthew Panter 10= 0 200
Matthew Panter EE110605 200

Disabled Standing
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Name Position Score Ex
Iain Cochrane 1 161 200
Iain Cochrane SS3806 161 200
Mark Langford 2 146 200
Mark Langford EE93902 146 200
Patrick Sobecke 3 132 200
Patrick Sobecke UsS675729 132 200
Lee Clements 4 129 200
Lee Clements EE119315 129 200
Sam Nunn 5 121 200
Samuel Nunn EE127134 121 200
Graham Rogers 6 120 200
Graham Rogers EE102092 120 200
Peter Williams 7 101 200
Peter Williams EE68930 101 200
Mark Delf 8= 0 200
Mark Delf EE132851 200
Ray Sheppard 8= o 200
Ray Sheppard EE140643 200
Super Veteran Team

Name Position Score Ex
Northern Ireland Super Vets 1= 0 600
Robert Arthurs NI208I 200
Philip Bryans NI595L 200
D Wallace NI543] 200
USA Super Vets 1= 0 600
Tom John Jr. US502565 200
Phil Gamble US539689 200
Bert Stelly Us630195 200
Ireland Super Vets 1= o 600
Pat Fox I15512L 200
Alan Clarke I11189L 200
Michael O'Connell 1111782M 200
Scotland Super Vets 1= 0 600
Stewart Gordon SS6007 200
Tam Patterson 554970 200
Neil Cattanach SS5478 200
Wales Super Vets 1= 0 600
Philip Willis WW2286 200
Mike Harding WWwW449 200

Nigel Hart WW635 200
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England Super Vets 1= o 600
Adrian Balham EE69348 200
Robert Gray EE29663 200
Glenn Hunt EE56372 200
Junior Team
Name Position Score Ex
Northern Ireland Juniors 1= 0 600
Alfie Moore NI127XX 200
Ryan Reynolds NI260QQC 200
L Magill NI134VV 200
USA Juniors 1= 0 600
Turner Parcell UsS670459 200
Jonathan Prince UsS681814 200
Connor Daniel US683674 200
Ireland Juniors 1= 0 600
Jimmy O'Sullivan 1I112203M 200
Faye Davis I112002L 200
Shane O'Sullivan 1112196M 200
Scotland Juniors 1= 0 600
Alasdair Turnbuill SS6639 200
Rhys Harrison SS6578 200
Archie Green SS7083 200
Wales Juniors 1= 0 600
Edward Johnson WW3117 200
Rhys Powell WW2868 200
Henry James WW2736 200
England Juniors 1= o 600
Harry Jude EE146577 200
Teddy Taylor EE144727 200
Seth Peters EE141769 200
Senior/Open Team
Name Position Score Ex
Scotland Open 1 151 1000
Matthew Love EE148409 151 200
Stuart Donaldson 554553 200
Craig Ferrie SS6676 200
Marc Watson SS6064 200
Murray Thomson SS6050 200
England Open 2= 0 1000
Samuel Ward EE130288 200
Marc Ivey EE98457 200
William Baughan EE128828 200
Henry Arnold EE72679 200
Timothy Webster EE107539 200
Wales Open 2= 0 1000

Luke Llewellin WW1959 200
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Jonathan Kendall
Jacob O'Loughlin
Jordan Peake
Matt Bodfish

Ireland Open
Sean Rigley
Roland Morris
Gerard Donnelly
Denis O'Sullivan
Colin Dunne

Spanish Open

Fernando Carrasco

Alberto Lobera Fatas

Jose Antonio Romero

Alejandro Romero Palacios
Francisco Javier Rodriguez Lantigua

Lithuanian Open
Aleksandr Derbin
Edgars Skele
Virgilijus Grybe
Vidunas Meksrunas
Mindaugas Dziugas

Italy Open

Enrico Lugli
Gregorio D'Ambrosio
Michele Gheza
Mattia Cecchetti
Enrico De Tomasi

Northern Ireland Open
Kyle Dunlop

Mark Magill

Richard Tarbottom

Kyle Wallace

Lewis Bryans

USA Open
Anthony Matarese
Zachary Kienbaum
Braxton Oliver
Joseph Fanizzi
Brandon Powell

Disabled Sitting
Name

Adrian Last
Adrian Last

Paul Bailey
Paul Bailey

Keith Cooper
Keith Cooper

WW1997
Ww2817
WW3016
WW3054

2=
1111032L
1I8979L
II11364RU
119320L
I11092L

2=

SP70054539
SP29093523
SP52233022
SP49340042
SP20253500

2=
LI364
LI123
LI10
LI21
LI286

2=

IT36956
IT25880
IT89837
IT20680
1T23894

2=
NI154MM
NI123BB
NI102YY
NI1411I
NI336G

2=

Us522144
US503869
Us606909
US623278
US537260

Position

1
EE87651

2=
EE96892

2=
EE115955
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Daniel Parker
Daniel Parker

Ladies Team
Name

England Ladies
Amy Easeman
Lucy Earl

Emma Stacey

Welsh Ladies
Rebecca Adlam
Janine White

Scottish Ladies
Sophie Banks
Edith Barnes

Ellie Louise Sinclair

Ireland Ladies
Niamh Murphy
Mary O'Leary
Alison Morris

Sweden Ladies
Annika Johansson
Amanda Von Eisenhart
Anna Jarnald

USA Ladies
Desirae Edmunds
Madison Sharpe
Karen Miles

Veteran Team
Name

Wales Veterans
Andrew Jones
Phillip Davies
Andrew Owen

England Veterans
Mark Bowes
Nicholas Portlock
Andy Moon

Scotland Veterans
Peter Cairney
Fraser Middleton
Alexander Burn

Ireland Veterans
Tony Quane
Thomas Woods
Tom Morris

2=
EE145434

Position

i=

EE124370
EE141076
EE125027

i=
WW2651
WW1638

i=

SS5558
SS1341
SS6937

i=

II11399L
1111273L
1I110740L

i=
SW2135059
SW949810
SW1210654

i=

Us542785
US629386
US623116

Position

1
EE133777
WW1100
WW80

2=
EE109720
EE100978
EE38554

2=

SS4599
SS5475
SS5417

2=
116726M
1110374L
1111946L
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USA Veterans
Mike Wilgus
Brian Demott
Rodney Disbrow

Northern Ireland Veterans
Timothy Neill
T Wilson

2=

US524943
US535260
US665673

2=
NI14900
NI4528
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